
Northeast Academy  
Basketball Schedule 

2025–2026  
 

Date Opponent / Event Location Time Teams 

Nov 13–15 Eric Baggett 
Tournament 

Away 
Bethel 

Assembly  

TBD MSB,  JVG, JVB,  VG, 
VB 

Mon, Nov 17 Southampton Away 4:00 JVG, JVB, VG, VB 
Tue, Nov 18 Christ Covenant Home 4:00 MSB, JVG, VG, VB 
Sat, Nov 22 Doug Cobbs 

Tournament 
Away 

Ridgecroft  
TBD VG, VB 

Tue, Nov 25 Christ Covenant Away  
2426 Charles Blvd 

Greenville 

4:00  JVG, MSB, VG, VB 

Tue, Dec 2 Kerr-Vance Away 4:30 VG, VB 
Wed, Dec 3 Southampton Home 4:00 JVG,  JVB, VG, VB 

Wed, Dec 10 Albemarle Away 3:30 MSB, JVB,  VG, VB 
Fri, Dec 12 Lawrence Home 3:00 MSB,  JVG, JVB,  VG, 

VB 
Mon, Dec 15 Bethel Assembly  Home 3:00 MSB,  JVG, JVB,  VG, 

VB 
Tue, Dec 16 Pocosin Home 4:00 MSB, JVG 
Tue, Jan 6 Halifax Home 3:00 MSB,  JVG, JVB,  VG, 

VB 
Wed, Jan 7 Oakwood Home 4:00 JVB, VG, VB 
Fri, Jan 9 Pungo Home 3:00 MSB,  JVG, JVB,  VG, 

VB 
Tue, Jan 13 Ridgecroft Away 3:00 MSB, JVG, JVB, VG, VB 
Fri, Jan 16 Halifax Away 3:30 MSB,  JVG, JVB,  VG, 

VB 
Tue, Jan 20 Albemarle Home 4:00 MSB, JVB , VG,  VB 
Thu, Jan 22 Ridgecroft Home 3:00 MSB, JVG,  JVB, VG, VB 
Fri, Jan 23 Oakwood Away 5:00 JVB, VG, VB 
Tue, Jan 27 Pocosin / Kerr-Vance Home 4:00 MSB, JVG, VG, VB 
Thu, Jan 29 Pocosin Away 3:00 MSB,  JVG 
Wed, Feb 4 Lawrence Away 3:00 MSB, JVG, JVB, VG, VB 
Fri, Feb 6 Pungo Away 3:00 MSB, JVG, JVB, VG, VB 
Feb 9–13 TIC Tournament Lawrence  TBD MSB, JVG, JVB, VG, VB 

Feb 17–28 NCISAA Tournament TBD TBD VG, VB 
*Tentative Schedule:  Games are subject to change. 
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